
176 Прохождение +

1 Круг

#
КП
CP

время
time

перегон
split

баллов
score

1 100 13:26:46 1:26:46 10

2 39 13:56:14 0:29:28 3

Номер
Number

Дистанция
Class

Участники
Competitors

23:48:24

334

Short

 Turning red

Липков Иван Михайлович

Конева Юлия Сергеевна

Баллов

Команда

Результат



3 102 14:21:48 0:25:34 10

4 55 14:56:47 0:34:59 5

5 76 15:56:12 0:59:25 7

6 56 16:35:49 0:39:37 5

7 57 16:51:16 0:15:27 5

8 58 16:55:08 0:03:52 5

9 21 18:01:23 1:06:15 2

10 41 18:12:04 0:10:41 4

11 94 19:36:02 1:23:58 9

12 87 19:54:55 0:18:53 8

13 28 20:23:05 0:28:10 2

14 46 20:27:37 0:04:32 4

15 91 21:01:29 0:33:52 9

16 49 21:52:55 0:51:26 4

17 48 21:59:27 0:06:32 4

18 47 22:06:50 0:07:23 4

19 45 22:26:26 0:19:36 4

20 111 0:41:05 2:14:39

21 51 2:31:24 1:50:19 5

22 88 3:51:31 1:20:07 8

23 54 4:18:50 0:27:19 5

24 30 4:46:29 0:27:39 3

25 31 4:53:16 0:06:47 3

26 32 5:08:22 0:15:06 3



27 60 5:19:54 0:11:32 6

28 90 5:24:25 0:04:31 9

29 53 6:28:24 1:03:59 5

30 43 7:04:12 0:35:48 4

31 111 8:09:32 1:05:20

32 42 10:17:14 2:07:42 4

33 Finish 11:48:24 1:31:10


